Agilent CXA
Signal Analyzer
N9000A
Data Sheet
Available frequency range
9 kHz to 3.0 GHz
9 kHz to 7.5 GHz
N9000A-503

Connector BNC female
18
CXA Signal Analyzer Ordering Information
Hardware
rezylanalangisAXCA0009N
zHG0.3otzHk9,egnarycneuqerF305-A0009N
zHG5.7otzHk9,egnarycneuqerF705-A0009N
rotaunettapetseniFASF-A0009N
zHG0.3,reilpmaerP30P-A0009N
Optional features
serutaefIMEecnailpmocerpcisaBCME-A0009N
Applications
Note: The last two letters of ordering numbers indicate the license type. FP stands for Fixed Perpetual.
noitacilppatnemerusaemnoitaludomedgolanAPF2-A3609W
noitacilppatnemerusaemesionesahPPF2-A8609W
esioNPF1-A9609W
N9051A-2FP       Pulse measurement
W9071A-2FP       GSM/EDGE measurement application
W9073A-1FP       W-CDMA measurement application
W9073A-2FP       HSDPA/HSUPA measurement application (requires W9073A-1FP)
W9075A-2FP       802.16 OFDMA measurement application
W9079A-1FP       TD-SCDMA measurement application
W9079A-2FP       HSPA/8PSK measurement application (requires W9079A-1FP)
W9081A-2FP       Bluetooth® measurement application
W6153A-2FP       DVB-T/H measurement application
W6155A-2FP       ISDB-T measurement application
W6156A-2FP       DTMB measurement application